At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
525
24
Co

• 8-, 16- and 32-outputs
• NPN/PNP 100 mA at 30 VDC
Ordering information
Encoders Accessories
Encoder accessories
Specifications
Number of
outputs
Mounting method Output configuration Bank function Size in mm (HxWxD) Order code
8-outputs Flush-mounting NPN transistor output No 96x96x67.5 H8PS-8B
PNP transistor output H8PS-8BP
Front-mounting/DIN-rail mounting NPN transistor output 96x96x60.6 H8PS-8BF
PNP transistor output H8PS-8BFP
16-outputs Flush-mounting NPN transistor output Yes 96x96x67.5 H8PS-16B
PNP transistor output H8PS-16BP
Front-mounting/DIN-rail mounting NPN transistor output 121.2x96x60.6 H8PS-16BF
PNP transistor output H8PS-16BFP
32-outputs Flush-mounting NPN transistor output 96x96x67.5 H8PS-32B
PNP transistor output H8PS-32BP
Front-mounting/DIN-rail mounting NPN transistor output 121.2x96x60.6 H8PS-32BF
PNP transistor output H8PS-32BFP
Type Resolution Cable length Order code
Economy 256 2 m E6CP-AG5C-C 256 2M
Standard 256 1 m E6C3-AG5C-C 256 1M
2 m E6C3-AG5C-C 256 2M
360 E6C3-AG5C-C 360 2M
720 E6C3-AG5C-C 720 2M
Rigid 256 2 m E6F-AG5C-C 256 2M
360 E6F-AG5C-C 360 2M
720 E6F-AG5C-C 720 2M
Name Specification Order code
Discrete wire output cable 2 m Y92S-41-200
Connector-type output cable 2 m E5ZE-CBL200
Support software CD-ROM H8PS-SOFT-V1
USB cable A miniB, 2 m Y92S-40
Parallel input adapter Two units can operate
in parallel
Y92C-30
Protective cover Y92A-96B
Watertight cover Y92A-96N
DIN-rail mounting base Y92F-91
Name Specification Order code
Shaft coupling for the E6CP Axis: 6 mm dia. E69-C06B
Shaft coupling for the E6C3 Axis: 8 mm dia. E69-C08B
Shaft coupling for the E6F Axis: 10 mm dia. E69-C10B
Extension cable 5 m (same for E6CP, E6C3, and E6F) E69-DF5
Rated supply voltage 24 VDC
Inputs Encoder input 8-output models: None; 16-/32-output models: Bank inputs 1/2/4, origin input, start input
External inputs Input signals 8-output models: None; 16-/32-output models: Bank inputs 1/2/4, origin input, start input
Input type No voltage inputs: ON impedance: 1 k max. (leakage current: Approx. 2 mA at 0 )